Features Compliance
 Hot Pluggable QSFP28 form factor
 Operating data rate 103.125Gbps
 Single +3.3V power supply
 Duplex LC receptacles
 Max power dissipation <2.5W
 Up to 30km reach for G.652 SMF without FEC
 Up to 40km reach for G.652 SMF with FEC

 Optical Transmission System
 Other devices with QSFP28 Ports
103.125Gb/s QSFP28 ER4 1310nm 40km
Optical
P/N: QSFP100G-ER4-40
Transceiver
1/15
Website: https://i7fiber.com/              WhatsApp: +(86) 132 9700 3980            Phone: +(86) 199 4757 5316
QSFP28 MSA
Compliant with QSFP Electrical MSA SFF-8636


QSFP28 100G SMF 1310nm 40km Duplex LC DOM
Description
Product performance Specification
The QSFP100G-ER4-40 is a high-performance 100Gb/s transceiver module designed for optical communication applications, fully
compliant with the Ethernet 100GBASE-ER4 Lite standard. This module efficiently converts four input channels of 25Gb/s electrical
data into four channels of LAN WDM optical signals, which are then multiplexed into a single channel for 100Gb/s optical
transmission. On the receiver side, the module demultiplexes a 100Gb/s optical input back into four LAN WDM optical channels and
converts them into four output channels of electrical data.

microscope inspection, and QC process inspection.
visual inspection Microscopic inspection: 20X
Microscopic inspection: 200X Reliability Verification
OQC InspectionOptical endface inspection
14/15
Website: https://i7fiber.com/              WhatsApp: +(86) 132 9700 3980            Phone: +(86) 199 4757 5316
QSFP28 100G SMF 1310nm 40km Duplex LC DOM
Order Information
Part Number Description
QSFP100G-SR4-100
100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 100G 850nm 100m DOM MTP/MPO-12 UPC MMF Transceiver
Module
QSFP100G-PSM4-2
100GBASE-PSM4 QSFP28 100G 1310nm 2km DOM MTP/MPO-12 APC SMF Transceiver
Module
QSFP100G-CWDM4-2 100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP28 100G 1310nm 2km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
QSFP100G-SR-BD
100GBASE-SR Bi-Directional QSFP28 850nm 100m DOM Duplex LC MMF Optical
Transceiver Module
QSFP100G-SWDM4 100GBASE-SWDM4 QSFP28 100G 850nm 100m DOM LC MMF Transceiver Module
QSFP100G-LX4
100GBASE-LX4 QSFP28 100G 1310nm 100m/2km DOM LC MMF/SMF Transceiver
Module
QSFP100G-LR4-10 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 100G 1310nm 10km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
QSFP100G-ER4-40 100GBASE-ER4 QSFP28 100G 1310nm 40km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
QSFP100G-ZR4-80 100GBASE-ZR4 QSFP28 100G 1310nm 80km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
QSFP112G-LR4-10 100/112GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 100G Dual Rate 1310nm 10km DOM LC SMF Transceiver
QSFP112G-ER4-40
100/112GBASE-ER4 QSFP28 100G Dual Rate 1310nm 40km DOM LC SMF Transceiver
Module
QSFP100G-U23-20
100GBASE-BX20 QSFP28 1280nm-TX/1310nm-RX 20km DOM Simplex LC SMF Optical
Transceiver Module
QSFP100G-D32-20
100GBASE-BX20 QSFP28 1310nm-TX/1280nm-RX 20km DOM Simplex LC SMF Optical
Transceiver Module
QSFP100G-DR-500 100GBASE-DR QSFP28 Single Lambda PAM4 1310nm 500m DOM LC SMF Transceive
QSFP100G-FR-2 100GBASE-FR QSFP28 Single Lambda PAM4 1310nm 2km DOM LC SMF Transceiver
QSFP100G-LR-10 100GBASE-LR QSFP28 Single Lambda PAM4 1310nm 10km DOM LC SMF Transceive
QSFP100G-ER-40
100GBASE-ER QSFP28 Single Lambda PAM4 1310nm 40km DOM Duplex LC SMF Optical
Transceiver Module
15/15
  Website: https://i7fiber.com/           WhatsApp: +(86) 132 9700 3980           Phone: +(86) 199 4757 5316